

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 913 OF 2018

Iffco-tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd.Appellant

V/S

Smt. Rashmi Sagar Panchal And Ors.Respondent

Mrs.Deepika prabhula i/b. Res Juris For Appellant

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J

DATE : 12th June, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 28/06/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)