

DDR

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 913/2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION ST.NO. 16928/2019
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO. 913/2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION ST.NO. 23140/2019
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO. 913/2018

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Appearance of parties/Advocates as per Board dated 1/8/2021.

CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.

**V.R. KACHARE, REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL-I)**

V.A. SATHE, OSD

DATE : 1st AUGUST, 2021

P.C.

Stand over to next Lok Adalat i.e. 25/9/2021.

(M.S.KARNIK, J.)

**(V.R. KACHARE, REGISTRAR)
(JUDICIAL-I)**

(V.A. SATHE, OSD)